AMC NETWORKS INC. CLASS A

AMC NETWORKS INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US00164V1035

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
8.69 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 5.33% (0.44)

US00164V1035
AMCX

Nasdaq

usb

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
256 EUR

S&P 500

8.50 USD (100)
8.99 USD (100)
8.38 USD

8.89 USD

8.29 USD

8.25 USD
8.651148 USD
884,567
7,652,059.21
13,205

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 00164V103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00164V1035&ID_NOTATION=48168550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00164V1035&ID_NOTATION=48168550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8d839585c847139f43e9822f3a6a48113c0308140aecde3e4fa19c6f6a6215d&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ea34d72615f93b35&time=1726409618&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=565633037bdb7dbec9b64d3ca8260b302c8fe2a37c1c702351a460f5b3943ebf&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d9af4ff2b5b7b7c3e&time=1726409618&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8e66618e4710a0676aee30250eb279eb289158ae475275c9efc4077b5b63e03&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03bce5c3f17d090ea&time=1726409618&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4a6aa1421f8e0353a43842438068a4d06a3ad62a7377fa17318a5fc7fbb9d9d&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=105c5d7c2f652acee&time=1726409618&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38ab27e9ea79c673ccf2a439167c24acc3649e44227fdab300522ea9cdc68426&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=287cf94a07ba60d99&time=1726409618&tool=RSC

AMC NETWORKS INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
8.69 USD

Difference

General attributes

(] 5.33% (0.44)

ISIN US00164V1035
Symbol AMCX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 256 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 8.99 USD (100)
Open 8.38 USD
High 8.89 USD
Low 8.29 USD
Close (prev. day) 8.25 USD
VWAP 8.651148 USD
Volume (pcs) 884,567
Trading volume 7,652,059.21
Number of trades 13,205
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -31.41% -20.35% -81.50%
Perf (abs.) -3.98 -2.22 -38.29
Beta - - -
Volatility 89.07 78.32 67.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AMC NETWORKS INC. CLASS A

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/09/13
Stuttgart 2024/09/13
Nasdaq 2024/09/13
Munich 2024/09/13
Frankfurt 2024/09/13
Duesseldorf ~ 2024/09/13
Berlin 2024/09/13

Time
22:26
20:07
22:00
08:03
08:01
19:32
08:03

Price
7.84 EUR 0.00
7.706 EUR 0.00
8.69USD 7.65
7.374 EUR 0.00
7.476 EUR 0.00
7.778 EUR 0.00
7.376 EUR 0.00

8.14 USD (1,745,621)
9.67 USD (962,745)
11.81 USD (1,225,914)
13.32 USD (806,851)
19.55 USD (2024/01/02)
7.51 USD (2024/09/11)
20.97 USD (2023/12/15)
7.51 USD (2024/09/11)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

1
6
13,205
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=48168550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275602781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141533998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90709211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66380441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90765323

AMC NETWORKS INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

NETWORKS.

Contact Details
AMC NETWORKS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James Dolan
Leonard Tow
Vincent Tese
Aidan Dolan
Brian Sweeney
Carl Vogel
Charles Dolan
Debra
Perelman
Joseph Cohen
Marianne
Weber
Matthew Blank
Patrick Dolan
Thomas Dolan
Matthew Blank
Christina

Spade

James G.

Gallagher
Joshua W.
Sapan

Michael J.
Sherin I

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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